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Platinum Gardens

Our Platinum category gardens include:

Springbank Island
Springbank West

Memorial Options

Plague Only

Small Wall Niche

Wall

Garden Edge Single
Pedestal and Tablet Single
Upright Single

Feature Single

Plague Only Double
Small Wall Niche Double
Garden Edge Double
Pedestal and Tablet Double
Boulder Double

Upright Double

Feature Double

Garden Edge Four
Family Garden Bed Four
Tree Side Four

Boulder Four

Feature Four

Family Garden Bed Six
Boulder Six

Garden Seat

Tree Side Eight

Family Tree

Positions
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Memorial
30 yrs

$3.840
$4,500
$4,830
$7.230
$8,700
$9,210
$9,780
$4,500
$4,830
$9,780
$11,550
$12,180
$12,180
$12,810
$13,500
$14,190
$14,880
$16,380
$17,130
$17,130
$19,560
$20,430
$20,430
$28,980

Extension
per decade

$1,280
$1,500
$1,610
$2,410
$2,900
$3,070
$3,260
$1,500
$1,610
$3,260
$3,850
$4,060
$4,060
$4,270
$4,500
$4,730
$4,960
$5,460
$5,710
$5,710
$6,520
$6,810
$6,810
$9,660

All prices valid from 1 July 2024, correct at the time of printing and may be subject to change.

“Small wall niche

Cover Image: Charles Newman Garden

Perpetuity

$19,200
$22,500
$24,150
$36,150
$43,500
$46,050
$48,900
$22,500
$24,150
$48,900
$57,750
$60,900
$60,900
$64,050
$67,500
$70,950
$74,400
$81,900
$85,650
$85,650
$97.800
$102,150
$102,150
$144,900

Gold Gardens

Our Gold category gardens include:
Charles Newman

Contemplation Avenue

Herb

Peace Court

Tropical

Memorial Options

Plague Only

Small Wall Niche

Wall

Garden Edge Single
Pedestal and Tablet Single
Upright Single

Feature Single

Plaque Only Double
Small Wall Niche Double
Garden Edge Double
Pedestal and Tablet Double
Boulder Double

Upright Double

Feature Double

Garden Edge Four
Family Garden Bed Four
Tree Side Four

Boulder Four

Feature Four

Family Garden Bed Six
Boulder Six

Garden Seat

Tree Side Eight

Family Tree

Children’s and Young Persons
East Fountain

Hibiscus Court

Springbank Creek

Tuscan

Memorial

Positions 30 yrs

1 $1,830
1* $2,190
$2,370
$4,170
$5,160
$5,550
$5,940
$2,190
$2,370
$5,940
$7.230
$7.680
$7,680
$8,190
$8,700
$9,210
$9,780
$10,920
$11,550
$11,550
$13,500
$14,190
$14,190
$21,300
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Contemplation
East Fountain 2
Martinique Grove
Tristania Court

Weeping Rose

Extension

per decade Perpetuity
5610 $9,150
$730 $10,950
$790 $11,850
$1.390 $20,850
$1.720 $25,800
51,850 $27,750
51980 $29,700
$730 $10,950
$790 $11,850
$1,980 $29,700
$2410 $36,150
$2.560 $38400
$2.560 $38400
52,730 $40,950
52,900 $43,500
$3.070 $46,050
33.260 $48,900
$3.640 $54,600
53.850 $57.750
53,850 $57,750
54,500 $67,500
$4.730 $70,950
54730 $70,950
$7,100 $106,500



Silver Gardens Bronze Gardens P )
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Our Silver category gardens include: Our Bronze category gardens include: el
Acacia Court Affinity Banksia Court East Area Horizon Gazebo Native
Erica Court Grevillia Court Harmony North East North South North West
Medika Queen Adelaide Walk South East Tranquility West Rose
Memorial Options Positions Mergg (Tl Ex:jensizn Perpetuity Memorial Options Positions Mer:r’:g ol Ex:jensign Perpetuity
yrs per decade yrs per decade
Plaque Only 1 $1,290 $430 $6,450 Children’s flower bed 1 $1,290 $430 $6,450
Small Wall Niche 1* $1,650 $550 $8,250 Children's rose bed 1 $1,290 $430 $6,450
Wall 1 $1,830 $610 $9,150 Plague Only 1 $810 $270 $4,050
Garden Edge Single 1 $3,180 $1,060 $15,900 Small Wall Niche 1* $1,110 $370 $5,550
Pedestal and Tablet Single 1 $4,170 $1,390 $20,850 Wall 1 $1,290 $430 $6,450
Upright Single 1 $4,500 $1,500 $22,500 Garden Edge Single 1 $2,370 $790 $11,850
Feature Single 1 $4,830 $1,610 $24,150 Pedestal and Tablet Single 1 $3,180 $1,060 $15,900
Plaque Only Double 2 $1,650 $550 $8,250 Upright Single 1 $3,510 $1,170 $17,550
Small Wall Niche Double 2* $1,830 $610 $9,150 Feature Single 1 $3,840 $1,280 $19,200
Garden Edge Double 2 $4,830 $1,610 $24,150 Plague Only Double 2 $1,110 $370 $5,550
Pedestal and Tablet Double 2 $5,940 $1,980 $29,700 Small Wall Niche Double 2* $1,290 $430 $6,450
Boulder Double 2 $6,330 $2,110 $31,650 Garden Edge Double 2 $3,840 $1,280 $19,200
Upright Double 2 $6,330 $2,110 $31,650 Pedestal and Tablet Double 2 $4,830 $1,610 $24,150
Feature Double 2 $6,780 $2,260 $33,900 Boulder Double 2 $5.160 $1,720 $25,800
Garden Edge Four 4 $7.230 $2,410 $36,150 Upright Double 2 $5,160 $1,720 $25,800
Family Garden Bed Four 4 $7,680 $2,560 $38,400 Feature Double 2 $5,550 $1,850 $27,750
Tree Side Four 4 $8,190 $2,730 $40,950 Garden Edge Four 4 $5,940 $1,980 $29,700
Boulder Four 4 $9,210 $3,070 $46,050 Family Garden Bed Four 4 $6,330 $2,110 $31,650
Feature Four 4 $9,780 $3,260 $48,900 Tree Side Four 4 $6,780 $2,260 $33,900
Family Garden Bed Six 6 $9,780 $3,260 $48,900 Boulder Four 4 $7,680 $2,560 $38,400
Boulder Six 6 $11,550 $3,850 $57,750 Feature Four 4 $8,190 $2,730 $40,950
Garden Seat 6 $12,180 $4,060 $60,900 Family Garden Bed Six 6 $8,190 $2,730 $40,950
Tree Side Eight 8 $12,180 $4,060 $60,900 Boulder Six 6 $9,780 $3,260 $48,900
Family Tree 16 $18,750 $6,250 $93,750 Garden Seat 6 $10,350 $3,450 $51,750
Tree Side Eight 8 $10,350 $3,450 $51,750
Family Plot 16 $4,830 $1,610 $24,150
Family Tree 16 $16,380 $5,460 $81,900

All prices valid from 1 July 2024, correct at the time of printing and may be subject to change.
*Small wall niche.



Cremation

Adult
13 years and above $510

Infants and Children
12 years and under $200

Perinatal cremation up to 28 days old
(Perinatal twins can be cremated in the
same coffin with no extra charge)

Cremation Options

Ashes Placement Ceremony

Witness the placement of your loved one’s
ashes in their final resting place.

Garden interment $250

Wall Niche interment $150

Witness of Cremation Commencement

Accompany your loved one up to the point
of cremation, and if you wish, initiate the $390
process. Bookings required.

Four-hour Turnaround

From cremation to ashes ready for collection
in a four-hour period. The coffin must arrive

at Centennial Park no later than 1pm to meet
our four-hour turnaround time requirements.

Special arrangements may be requested and $440
other surcharges may apply.

Additional Services

Ashes placed into coffin for cremation $210
Ashes placed/interred into a garden position $340
Ashes placed/interred into a burial position $340
Ashes placed/interred into a wall niche $135
Courier ashes within Australia only $160

(one container to one location)
Ashes repackaging/handling fee $90

Collection of coffins from funeral directors
(fee applies if collection occurs outside of a $150
50km radius of Centennial Park)

Splitting of Ashes

Ashes split into multiple containers or urns for sharing
among family and friends. Ash splitting must be
requested on the Cremation Authority (CA Form).

Cardboard Coffins

Cardboard coffins, typically made with layered
honeycombed cardboard, produce significantly more
ash than wooden coffins through the cremation
process. This may result in two cremation containers/
urns being required.

Contemplation
Court
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