

Ashes Memorial and Cremation Services Price List



2024-2025

Platinum Gardens

Our Platinum category gardens include:

Springbank Island

Springbank West

Memorial Options	Positions	Memorial 30 yrs	Extension per decade	Perpetuity
Plaque Only	1	\$3,840	\$1,280	\$19,200
Small Wall Niche	1*	\$4,500	\$1,500	\$22,500
Wall	1	\$4,830	\$1,610	\$24,150
Garden Edge Single	1	\$7,230	\$2,410	\$36,150
Pedestal and Tablet Single	1	\$8,700	\$2,900	\$43,500
Upright Single	1	\$9,210	\$3,070	\$46,050
Feature Single	1	\$9,780	\$3,260	\$48,900
Plaque Only Double	2	\$4,500	\$1,500	\$22,500
Small Wall Niche Double	2*	\$4,830	\$1,610	\$24,150
Garden Edge Double	2	\$9,780	\$3,260	\$48,900
Pedestal and Tablet Double	2	\$11,550	\$3,850	\$57,750
Boulder Double	2	\$12,180	\$4,060	\$60,900
Upright Double	2	\$12,180	\$4,060	\$60,900
Feature Double	2	\$12,810	\$4,270	\$64,050
Garden Edge Four	4	\$13,500	\$4,500	\$67,500
Family Garden Bed Four	4	\$14,190	\$4,730	\$70,950
Tree Side Four	4	\$14,880	\$4,960	\$74,400
Boulder Four	4	\$16,380	\$5,460	\$81,900
Feature Four	4	\$17,130	\$5,710	\$85,650
Family Garden Bed Six	6	\$17,130	\$5,710	\$85,650
Boulder Six	6	\$19,560	\$6,520	\$97,800
Garden Seat	6	\$20,430	\$6,810	\$102,150
Tree Side Eight	8	\$20,430	\$6,810	\$102,150
Family Tree	16	\$28,980	\$9,660	\$144,900



Gold Gardens

Our Gold category gardens include:

Charles Newman	Children's and Young
Contemplation Avenue	East Fountain
Herb	Hibiscus Court
Peace Court	Springbank Creek
Tropical	Tuscan

Memorial Options	Positions	Memorial 30 yrs	Extension per decade	Perpetuity
Plaque Only	1	\$1,830	\$610	\$9,150
Small Wall Niche	1*	\$2,190	\$730	\$10,950
Wall	1	\$2,370	\$790	\$11,850
Garden Edge Single	1	\$4,170	\$1,390	\$20,850
Pedestal and Tablet Single	1	\$5,160	\$1,720	\$25,800
Upright Single	1	\$5,550	\$1,850	\$27,750
Feature Single	1	\$5,940	\$1,980	\$29,700
Plaque Only Double	2	\$2,190	\$730	\$10,950
Small Wall Niche Double	2*	\$2,370	\$790	\$11,850
Garden Edge Double	2	\$5,940	\$1,980	\$29,700
Pedestal and Tablet Double	2	\$7,230	\$2,410	\$36,150
Boulder Double	2	\$7,680	\$2,560	\$38,400
Upright Double	2	\$7,680	\$2,560	\$38,400
Feature Double	2	\$8,190	\$2,730	\$40,950
Garden Edge Four	4	\$8,700	\$2,900	\$43,500
Family Garden Bed Four	4	\$9,210	\$3,070	\$46,050
Tree Side Four	4	\$9,780	\$3,260	\$48,900
Boulder Four	4	\$10,920	\$3,640	\$54,600
Feature Four	4	\$11,550	\$3,850	\$57,750
Family Garden Bed Six	6	\$11,550	\$3,850	\$57,750
Boulder Six	6	\$13,500	\$4,500	\$67,500
Garden Seat	6	\$14,190	\$4,730	\$70,950
Tree Side Eight	8	\$14,190	\$4,730	\$70,950
Family Tree	16	\$21,300	\$7,100	\$106,500

All prices valid from 1 July 2024, correct at the time of printing and may be subject to change. *Small wall niche



ng Persons

Contemplation East Fountain 2 Martinique Grove Tristania Court Weeping Rose

Silver Gardens

Our Silver category gardens include:

Acacia Court Affinity Erica Court Grevillia Court Medika Queen Adelaide Walk

Banksia Court Harmony

Memorial Options	Positions	Memorial 30 yrs	Extension per decade	Perpetuity
Plaque Only	1	\$1,290	\$430	\$6,450
Small Wall Niche	1*	\$1,650	\$550	\$8,250
Wall	1	\$1,830	\$610	\$9,150
Garden Edge Single	1	\$3,180	\$1,060	\$15,900
Pedestal and Tablet Single	1	\$4,170	\$1,390	\$20,850
Upright Single	1	\$4,500	\$1,500	\$22,500
Feature Single	1	\$4,830	\$1,610	\$24,150
Plaque Only Double	2	\$1,650	\$550	\$8,250
Small Wall Niche Double	2*	\$1,830	\$610	\$9,150
Garden Edge Double	2	\$4,830	\$1,610	\$24,150
Pedestal and Tablet Double	2	\$5,940	\$1,980	\$29,700
Boulder Double	2	\$6,330	\$2,110	\$31,650
Upright Double	2	\$6,330	\$2,110	\$31,650
Feature Double	2	\$6,780	\$2,260	\$33,900
Garden Edge Four	4	\$7,230	\$2,410	\$36,150
Family Garden Bed Four	4	\$7,680	\$2,560	\$38,400
Tree Side Four	4	\$8,190	\$2,730	\$40,950
Boulder Four	4	\$9,210	\$3,070	\$46,050
Feature Four	4	\$9,780	\$3,260	\$48,900
Family Garden Bed Six	6	\$9,780	\$3,260	\$48,900
Boulder Six	6	\$11,550	\$3,850	\$57,750
Garden Seat	6	\$12,180	\$4,060	\$60,900
Tree Side Eight	8	\$12,180	\$4,060	\$60,900
Family Tree	16	\$18,750	\$6,250	\$93,750



Bronze Gardens

Our Bronze category gardens include:

East Area	Horizon Gazebo
North East	North South
South East	Tranquility

Memorial Options	Positions
Children's flower bed	1
Children's rose bed	1
Plaque Only	1
Small Wall Niche	1*
Wall	1
Garden Edge Single	1
Pedestal and Tablet Single	1
Upright Single	1
Feature Single	1
Plaque Only Double	2
Small Wall Niche Double	2*
Garden Edge Double	2
Pedestal and Tablet Double	2
Boulder Double	2
Upright Double	2
Feature Double	2
Garden Edge Four	4
Family Garden Bed Four	4
Tree Side Four	4
Boulder Four	4
Feature Four	4
Family Garden Bed Six	6
Boulder Six	6
Garden Seat	6
Tree Side Eight	8
Family Plot	16
Family Tree	16

All prices valid from 1 July 2024, correct at the time of printing and may be subject to change. *Small wall niche.



Native

North West

West Rose

\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$2,370\$790\$11,850\$3,180\$1,060\$15,900\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$1,290\$430\$19,200\$1,290\$430\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150\$5,160\$1,720\$25,800
\$810 \$270 \$4,050 \$1,110 \$370 \$5,550 \$1,290 \$430 \$6,450 \$2,370 \$790 \$11,850 \$3,180 \$1,060 \$15,900 \$3,510 \$1,170 \$17,550 \$3,840 \$1,280 \$19,200 \$1,290 \$430 \$6,450 \$1,280 \$19,200 \$1,280 \$1,290 \$430 \$6,450 \$1,280 \$19,200 \$430 \$1,280 \$19,200 \$4,830 \$1,610 \$24,150 \$24,150
\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$2,370\$790\$11,850\$3,180\$1,060\$15,900\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$2,370\$790\$11,850\$3,180\$1,060\$15,900\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$2,370\$790\$11,850\$3,180\$1,060\$15,900\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$3,180\$1,060\$15,900\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$3,510\$1,170\$17,550\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$1,110\$370\$5,550\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$1,290\$430\$6,450\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$3,840\$1,280\$19,200\$4,830\$1,610\$24,150
\$4,830 \$1,610 \$24,150
\$5,160 \$1,720 \$25,800
\$5,160 \$1,720 \$25,800
\$5,550 \$1,850 \$27,750
\$5,940 \$1,980 \$29,700
\$6,330 \$2,110 \$31,650
\$6,780 \$2,260 \$33,900
\$7,680 \$2,560 \$38,400
\$8,190 \$2,730 \$40,950
\$8,190 \$2,730 \$40,950
\$9,780 \$3,260 \$48,900
\$10,350 \$3,450 \$51,750
\$10,350 \$3,450 \$51,750
\$4,830 \$1,610 \$24,150
\$16,380 \$5,460 \$81,900

Cremation

1

Adult	
13 years and above	\$510
nfants and Children	
12 years and under	\$200
Devive stal, even estimate 20, elever a la	

Perinatal cremation up to 28 days old (Perinatal twins can be cremated in the same coffin with no extra charge)

Cremation Options

Ashes Placement Ceremony

Witness the placement of your loved one's ashes in their final resting place.

Garden interment	
Wall Niche interment	

Witness of Cremation Commencement

Accompany your loved one up to the point of cremation, and if you wish, initiate the process. Bookings required.

Four-hour Turnaround

From cremation to ashes ready for collection in a four-hour period. The coffin must arrive at Centennial Park no later than 1pm to meet our four-hour turnaround time requirements.

Special arrangements may be requested and other surcharges may apply.

Additional Services

Ashes placed into coffin for cremation	\$210
Ashes placed/interred into a garden position	\$340
Ashes placed/interred into a burial position	\$340
Ashes placed/interred into a wall niche	\$135
Courier ashes within Australia only (one container to one location)	\$160
Ashes repackaging/handling fee	\$90
Collection of coffins from funeral directors (fee applies if collection occurs outside of a	\$150

\$250 Splitting of Ashes

50km radius of Centennial Park)

Ashes split into multiple containers or urns for sharing among family and friends. Ash splitting must be requested on the Cremation Authority (CA Form).

\$390

\$150

Cardboard Coffins

Cardboard coffins, typically made with layered honeycombed cardboard, produce significantly more ash than wooden coffins through the cremation process. This may result in two cremation containers/ urns being required.

\$440





760 Goodwood Road Pasadena SA 504208 8276 6011enquiry@centpark.org.auwww.centennialpark.orgG/centennialparkcemetery